Sanitary, Single Passage Rotary Unions
HYGIENIC CLAMP FERRULE CONNECTION OPTIONS
SCS Series
¾" 2½"1" 3" 4"1½" 2"
About DSTI
Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc. (DSTI) serves a wide
range of global industries as a leader in engineered fl uid
sealing and transfer solutions for rotating applications.

4" Tri-Clamp Ferrule Connection
  ■ Type B, ASME-BPE
How to Order: Create your Part Number
SCS 6 05 01
6 Product Series (SCS)
0
01 1 Flow Passage
0 No Thru-bore NOTE Thru-bore option is
not available.
NOTE All SCS Series models
contain 1 passage.
SCS SCS Series (Type A or B, ASME-BPE Connection)
TRI-CLAMP FERRULE CONNECTION
Install this end up to meet 3A requirements
DRAIN / INSPECTION PORTS
SCS Series
6    |    SCS Series      store  store.dsti.com    |    web  www.dsti.com   |    phone  866.700.3784    |    Dynamic Sealing Technologies, Inc
PART NUMBER EXAMPLES
SCS-613010
  ■ SCS 1-Passage, 4" Type B ASME-BPE
Connections
Hygienic Clamp Ferrule Connection Types
SIZE A B C
.75"
0.620"
[15.75mm]
0.984"
[25mm]
0.800"
[20.32mm]
1"
0.870"
[22.1mm]
1.339"
[34mm]
1.160"
[29.46mm]
SIZE D E F
1.5"
1.37"